ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12002
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: FAISALABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12002-C-7-2668
12002-C-7-2669
12002-C-7-2670
12002-C-7-2671
12002-C-8-2672
12002-C-8-2673
12002-C-8-2674
12002-C-8-2675
12002-C-8-2676
12002-C-9-2677
12002-C-9-2678
12002-C-9-2679
12002-C-9-2680
12002-C-9-2681
12002-C-9-2682
12002-C-9-2683
12002-C-9-2684
12002-C-9-2685
12002-C-9-2686
12002-C-9-2687
12002-C-9-2688
12002-C-9-2689
12002-C-9-2690
12002-C-9-2691
12002-C-9-2692
12002-C-9-2693
12002-C-9-2694
12002-C-9-2695
12002-C-9-2696
12002-C-9-2697
12002-C-9-2698

12002-C-10-
2699

12002-C-10-
2700

KHADIJA AHMAD
MEERAB REHAN
ESHAAL FATIMA
AREESHA FATIMA
MOMIN MUSHTAQ
AMINA KHURSHID
MUHAMMAD ANAS
M. AHMAD ARSHAD
M. RAYAN HASSAN
ASHAR MUBEEN
MAHAD ASHFAQ
TEHREEM FATIMA
JANNAT IKRAM
KASHMALA RAHEEL
RAINA FATIMA
ARMEEN AMIR

ILSA WARIS

ANIQA SARDAR
AFEERAH EMAAN
HAMDAH ZEESHAN
ZAINAB ASGHAR
ZUJAJANOOR
MOMINA IMRAN
RAMEEN ALI
BUSHRA NAHL
AIMA HAIDER
ABDUL ALI HAIDER BARI
M. ZAIN KHAN

M. HASEEB NAWAZ
HASSAN SABEEH
UBAIDULLAH UMER
KHADIJA SHUAIB

JANNAT FATIMA

DPS PREMIER CAMPUS

FATHER NAME
ZEESHAN AHMAD KHAN
REHAN ASHFAQ
FAISAL NADEEM BUTT
RASHID MUNIR
MUZAMMAL MUSHTAQ
KHURSHID AHMAD
DR. ABDUL WAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
HASSAN RASHID
MUBEEN MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
ALLAH DITTA

FAHAD IKRAM

RAHEEL NAJAM
AZHAR YASIN

AMIR BAJWA

ABDUL WARIS

TARIQ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AYUB
ZEESHAN ASHFAQ

CH. MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ABDUL WAHID

IMRAN SHABEER

ALI ANWAR

MUNIB IMRAN

IBRAR HAIDER
GHULAM HAIDER BARI
M. KAMRAN KHAN

SHAHZADA KHURRAM NAWAZ

ISRAR HUSSAIN
UMER FAROOQ
BADAR SHUAIB CH.

ALLAHDITTA

CLASS
7
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%AGE
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%

100.00%
73.33%

77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

73.33%

GRADE
B
B-
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ROLL NO

12002-C-10-
2701
12002-C-10-
2702
12002-C-10-
2703
12002-C-10-
2704
12002-C-10-
2705
12002-C-10-
2706

12002-C-10-
2707

12002-C-10-
2708

12002-C-10-
2709

12002-C-10-
2710

STUDENT NAME
WAJIHA USMAN

YASHAL ALMAS

HANIA JUNAID

SADIA SALEEM

ANMOL MUQADDAS

AYSHA EMAN

MAIRA YASIR

UMME-ABEEHA IMRAN

MAHNOOR NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

FATHER NAME
USMAN ILYAS

YASIR ARFAT

JUNAID RIAZ

SALEEM ASLAM

SALEEM ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

YASIR JAMIL

IMRAN RIAZ

NADEEM AHMAD

BADAR SHUAIB CH.

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

%AGE
82.22%

77.78%

77.78%

73.33%

77.78%

73.33%

77.78%

77.78%

77.78%

91.11%

GRADE
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:43
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